
IRPC Master Schedule For 2023 with Fed option - Revision 1

Old Birds 2023
Week Station 1 Station 2 Ship Date Race Date

*** IRPC Auction*** Cumberland Bow Club Sunday, April 30, 2023 11:00 Setup / 12:00 Start

1 Athens Athens Saturday, May 06, 2023 Sunday, May 07, 2023

2 Chillicothe Jackson Friday, May 12, 2023 Saturday, May 13, 2023 Friday Ship

Mother's Day Weekend

3 Cincinnati (Bond) Cincinnati (Regular) Saturday, May 20, 2023 Sunday, May 21, 2023

4 FED - Cloverdale OPTIONAL Thursday, May 25, 2023 Saturday, May 27, 2023 Fed Race - Optional

Memorial Day Weekend

5 Lexington Lexington Saturday, June 03, 2023 Sunday, June 04, 2023  

6 FED - Effingham OPTIONAL Thursday, June 08, 2023 Saturday, June 10, 2023 Fed Race - Optional

 

7 Open  Saturday, June 17, 2023 Sunday, June 18, 2023  

  

8 FED - O'Fallon OPTIONAL Thursday, June 22, 2023 Saturday, June 24, 2023 Fed Race - Optional

 

All Races (including doubles), except Bond race FED races, will be counted towards Average Speed

Bond Race Cost:  1 bird for $10, 3 birds for $25, or 5 birds for $40

Bond Race: Any bird can be flown on a bond purchased by the flyer (birds must be specified on race day)

Bonds must be paid for  by the 3rd race (to the IRPC treasurer)

Bond Race Payout:  1st place is 50%, 2nd place is 30%, 3rd place is 20%



Young Birds 2023

Week Station 1 Station 2 Ship Date Race Date

1 Parkersburg Saturday, August 26, 2023 Sunday, August 27, 2023

2 Parkersburg Saturday, September 02, 2023 Sunday, September 03, 2023 Labor Day Weekend

3 Athens Saturday, September 09, 2023 Sunday, September 10, 2023  

4 Chillicothe Jackson Saturday, September 16, 2023 Sunday, September 17, 2023

5 Cincinnati (Auc1) Cincinnati (Regular) Saturday, September 23, 2023 Sunday, September 24, 2023 Auction Release First

6 Open Date Saturday, September 30, 2023 Sunday, October 01, 2023 Make up or addition

7 Cincinnati (Auc2) Cincinnati (Regular) Saturday, October 07, 2023 Sunday, October 08, 2023 Auction Release First

8 Lexington (Bond) Lexington($2Band& Reg) Saturday, October 14, 2023 Sunday, October 15, 2023  Bond Race Release First

9 Open Date Saturday, October 21, 2023 Sunday, October 22, 2023 Make up or addition

All Races (including doubles), except Bond race, will be counted towards Average Speed

Bond Race Cost:  1 bird for $10, 3 birds for $25, or 5 birds for $40

Bond Race: Any bird can be flown on a bond purchased by the flyer (birds must be specified on race day)

Bonds must be paid for  by the 3rd race (to the IRPC treasurer)

Bond Race Payout:  1st place is 50%, 2nd place is 30%, 3rd place is 20%


